

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CIVIL APPEAL NO(s). 4258 OF 2001

GOVERNMENT OF A.P. & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

R.V. RAJU & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 13/02/2008 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Appellant(s) Mr.R.Sundarvardhan, Sr.Adv.
Mr.Manoj Saxena, Adv.
Mr.Rajneesh Kr.Singh, Adv.
Mr.Rahul Shukla, Adv.
Mr.T.V.George,Adv.

For Respondent(s) Mr.M.N.Rao, Sr.Adv.
Mr.A.D.N.Rao, Adv.
Ms.Rita Ku.Gupta, Adv.
Mr.K.S.Murth, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

Heard learned senior counsel for the parties.

List for orders on 19.02.2008.

(Satish K.Yadav)
Court Master

(Phoolan Wati Arora)
Court Master